
2023 Match Results for Illinois Medical Schools 
  

Medical School # choosing FM   
(IL residency) 

Total number of 
graduates 

FM as % of 
graduates 

Rosalind Franklin – Chicago Medical School 12 (9) 189 6.3 

Loyola Stritch School of Medicine 12 (4) 165 7.2 
Northwestern Univ. Feinberg Medical School 3 (1) 158 2 
Rush Medical College 14 (4) 145 10 

SIU School of Medicine 13 (7) 65 20 
University of Chicago – Pritzker 3 (1) 87 4.6 
Carle College of Medicine 0 17 0 
University of Illinois campuses    
Chicago 7 (4) 166 4.2 
Peoria 4 (2) 54 7.4 
Rockford 12 (4) 56 21.4 
U of I campuses combined 23 (10) 276 8.3 
    
2023 Combined MD totals 80 (36) 1,102 7.3 
2023 Midwestern U – CCOM  31 (17) 199 15.6 
TOTAL for Illinois MD DO 111 (53) 1301 8.5 
    
2023 AAFP National totals 4530 – total matched 

1499 US-MD 
1514 US- DO 

 
18, 498 

6,812 

12 
8.1 

22.2 
IMG students that matched FM 1355 

793 US-IMG  
562 Foreign IMGs 

   

Others (US Prior years Graduates) 162   
 
AAFP Match Analysis link: https://www.aafp.org/news/media-center/kits/match-2023.html  
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